
REGIONAL LESTE DE BOCHA 2015 - Regional Championships 

PETRÓPOLIS - RJ  

 

List of Results by Category - OnLine  

 

Individuals BC1 

 

Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

101 Tamna do Nascimento D da Costa AET  
W 

23_0 
W 

20_0 
W 

23_0 3 0 66 0 6 1 

106 Ana Lucia G Novaes TIJ 
L 

0_23  
L 

0_23 
L 

0_23 0 3 0 69 0 4 

108 Marilan Silva de Oliveira AND 
L 

0_20 
W 

23_0  
L 

4_9 1 2 27 29 2 3 

107 Vitória Gabryela Carvalho AND 
L 

0_23 
W 

23_0 
W 

9_4  2 1 32 27 4 2 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

103 Raquel Cristine Carneiro Cerqueira AET  
W 

10_0 
L 

1_5 
W 

8_2 2 1 19 7 4 2 
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105 Pedro Paulo Mendes ADI 
L 

0_10  
L 

1_13 
L 

4_7 0 3 5 30 0 4 

102 Fabio Fernandes da Silva AET 
W 

5_1 
W 

13_1  
W 

23_0 3 0 41 2 6 1 

104 Diego da Silva de Farias AND 
L 

2_8 
W 

7_4 
L 

0_23  1 2 9 35 2 3 



Elimination Round's Section  
1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

      

      

      

101 - Tamna do Nascimento D da Costa - AET 

:9(W) 
    

    
101 - Tamna do Nascimento D da Costa - AET 

:3(W) 

103 - Raquel Cristine Carneiro Cerqueira - 

AET :0(L) 

103 - Raquel Cristine Carneiro Cerqueira - 

AET :9(W) 
  

      

102 - Fabio Fernandes da Silva - AET :16(W) 107 - Vitória Gabryela Carvalho - AND :1(L)   

    102 - Fabio Fernandes da Silva - AET :1(L) 

107 - Vitória Gabryela Carvalho - AND :0(L)     

      

      

      

 

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase. 

 

Final Score Section  

(Final)  

Position Name Country 

1 Tamna do Nascimento D da Costa AET 

2 Fabio Fernandes da Silva AET 

3 Raquel Cristine Carneiro Cerqueira AET 



4 Vitória Gabryela Carvalho AND 

5 Marilan Silva de Oliveira AND 

6 Diego da Silva de Farias AND 

7 Pedro Paulo Mendes ADI 

8 Ana Lucia G Novaes TIJ 

 



REGIONAL LESTE DE BOCHA 2015 - Regional Championships 

PETRÓPOLIS - RJ  

 

List of Results by Category - OnLine  

 

Individuals BC2 

 

Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

206 Luiz Carlos Ferreira  AET  
W 

8_1 
W 

8_2 
W 

7_2 3 0 23 5 6 1 

203 Cassyano Jacinto Campos de Deus ABR 
L 

1_8  
L 

1_17 
L 

2_10 0 3 4 35 0 4 

205 Marciano de Castro Fonseca  ADI 
L 

2_8 
W 

17_1  
W 

5_1 2 1 24 10 4 2 

213 Isabel Cristina Godinho TCC 
L 

2_7 
W 

10_2 
L 

1_5  1 2 13 14 2 3 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

209 Wagner Vinicius Sales Medeiros AND  
W 

5_0 
L 

2_6 
L 

2_3 1 2 9 9 2 2 
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216 Rayssa Ellene Rodrigues AAD 
L 

0_5  
L 

1_6 
W 

3_2 1 2 4 13 2 4 

210 Hugo Felipe Queiroz Campo AND 
W 

6_2 
W 

6_1  
W 

6_2 3 0 18 5 6 1 

202 Taíza Gabriel da Costa ABR 
W 

3_2 
L 

2_3 
L 

2_6  1 2 7 11 2 3 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

208 Lucas Ferreira de Araujo AND  
W 

20_0 
W 

6_1 
W 

12_0 3 0 38 1 6 1 

214 Vander  Moreira AAD 
L 

0_20  
L 

0_15 
W 

5_1 1 2 5 36 2 3 

201 Wendel Alves da Silva ABR 
L 

1_6 
W 

15_0  
W 

20_0 2 1 36 6 4 2 

215 Amanda Cordovil Cotrin TIJ 
L 

0_12 
L 

1_5 
L 

0_20  0 3 1 37 0 4 

Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

212 Roberto Saul Wygoda APD  
W 

11_0 
L 

3_6 
L 

3_3 1 2 17 9 2 3 

211 Ivan Pecoraro Filho APD 
L 

0_11  
L 

1_5 
L 

0_13 0 3 1 29 0 4 

204 Elias da Silva Azevedo  ADI 
W 

6_3 
W 

5_1  
W 

8_2 3 0 19 6 6 1 

207 Barbara Cortes de Oliveira AET 
W 

3_3 
W 

13_0 
L 

2_8  2 1 18 11 4 2 



Elimination Round's Section  
1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

        

206 - Luiz Carlos Ferreira - AET :5(W)       

        

209 - Wagner Vinicius Sales Medeiros - 

AND :2(L) 

206 - Luiz Carlos Ferreira - AET 

:2(L) 
    

      
201 - Wendel Alves da Silva - 

ABR 

204 - Elias da Silva Azevedo - ADI :0(L) 
201 - Wendel Alves da Silva - ABR 

:2(W) 
206 - Luiz Carlos Ferreira - AET   

        

201 - Wendel Alves da Silva - ABR 

:4(W) 
      

        

210 - Hugo Felipe Queiroz Campo - 

AND :5(W) 
      

        

205 - Marciano de Castro Fonseca - 

ADI :3(L) 

210 - Hugo Felipe Queiroz Campo - 

AND :2(L) 

210 - Hugo Felipe Queiroz 

Campo - AND 
  

      
208 - Lucas Ferreira de 

Araujo - AND 

208 - Lucas Ferreira de Araujo - AND 

:4(W) 

208 - Lucas Ferreira de Araujo - 

AND :9(W) 
    

        



207 - Barbara Cortes de Oliveira - AET 

:2(L) 
      

        

 

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase. 

 

Final Score Section  

(Provisory)  

Position Name Country 

1 Lucas Ferreira de Araujo AND 

2 Wendel Alves da Silva ABR 

3 Luiz Carlos Ferreira  AET 

4 Hugo Felipe Queiroz Campo AND 

5 Marciano de Castro Fonseca  ADI 

6 Barbara Cortes de Oliveira AET 

7 Wagner Vinicius Sales Medeiros AND 

8 Elias da Silva Azevedo  ADI 

9 Roberto Saul Wygoda APD 

10 Isabel Cristina Godinho TCC 

11 Taíza Gabriel da Costa ABR 

12 Vander  Moreira AAD 

13 Rayssa Ellene Rodrigues AAD 

14 Ivan Pecoraro Filho APD 

15 Cassyano Jacinto Campos de Deus ABR 

16 Amanda Cordovil Cotrin TIJ 

 



REGIONAL LESTE DE BOCHA 2015 - Regional Championships 

PETRÓPOLIS - RJ  

 

List of Results by Category - OnLine  

 

Individuals BC3 

 

Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

301 Thiago Coelho Menezes AET  
W 

4_1 
W 

18_0   2 0 22 1 4 1 

302 Ana Caroline de Moraes Silva AET 
L 

1_4  
W 

3_1   1 1 4 5 2 2 

307 Aline da Silva AAD 
L 

0_18 
L 

1_3    0 2 1 21 0 3 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

305 João Carlos da Silva Lima AND  
L 

3_4 
W 

7_1   1 1 10 5 2 2 

310 Paulo Otávio Anacleto AND 
W 

4_3  
W 

5_0   2 0 9 3 4 1 
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309 Eduardo da Cruz ADI 
L 

1_7 
L 

0_5    0 2 1 12 0 3 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

308 Icaro Anibes de Castro ABR  
L 

1_12 
L 

2_4 
L 

2_4 0 3 5 20 0 4 

303 Otávio Barbosa Nogueira AET 
W 

12_1  
L 

2_6 
W 

6_2 2 1 20 9 4 2 

304 Renato Dias Queiroz AND 
W 

4_2 
W 

6_2  
W 

7_1 3 0 17 5 6 1 

306 Marcelo Francisco Mattos APD 
W 

4_2 
L 

2_6 
L 

1_7  1 2 7 15 2 3 



Elimination Round's Section  
1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

      

      

      

301 - Thiago Coelho Menezes - AET :13(W)     

    301 - Thiago Coelho Menezes - AET :2(L) 

303 - Otávio Barbosa Nogueira - AET :0(L) 303 - Otávio Barbosa Nogueira - AET :1(L)   

      

310 - Paulo Otávio Anacleto - AND :7(W) 304 - Renato Dias Queiroz - AND :6(W)   

    310 - Paulo Otávio Anacleto - AND :10(W) 

304 - Renato Dias Queiroz - AND :3(L)     

      

      

      

 

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase. 

 

Final Score Section  

(Final)  

Position Name Country 

1 Paulo Otávio Anacleto AND 

2 Thiago Coelho Menezes AET 

3 Renato Dias Queiroz AND 

4 Otávio Barbosa Nogueira AET 

5 João Carlos da Silva Lima AND 

6 Ana Caroline de Moraes Silva AET 



7 Marcelo Francisco Mattos APD 

8 Eduardo da Cruz ADI 

9 Aline da Silva AAD 

10 Icaro Anibes de Castro ABR 

 



REGIONAL LESTE DE BOCHA 2015 - Regional Championships 

PETRÓPOLIS - RJ  

 

List of Results by Category - OnLine  

 

Individuals BC4 

 

Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

408 Roberta da Conceição AND  
L 

3_4 
W 

8_1   1 1 11 5 2 2 

403 Grazyela Roberta Garcia AET 
W 

4_3  
W 

5_2   2 0 9 5 4 1 

404 Andréa Garcia de Melo ADI 
L 

1_8 
L 

2_5    0 2 3 13 0 3 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

406 Antônio Carlos Martins Braga AND  
W 

9_0 
W 

4_4   2 0 13 4 4 1 

401 Anservis José Ribeiro ABR 
L 

0_9  
L 

0_11   0 2 0 20 0 3 

file:///C:/Users/Alex/Documents/BCMS/HTML/ResultsByCategoryAdmin.html


402 Gonçalves Domingos de Avila ABR 
L 

4_4 
W 

11_0    1 1 15 4 2 2 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

407 Marcelo de Oliveira Monteiro AND  
W 

13_0 
W 

6_1 
W 

14_1 3 0 33 2 6 1 

410 Marisa Portugal Serrão ADI 
L 

0_13  
L 

2_12 
W 

9_2 1 2 11 27 2 3 

405 Benedito Roberto Loroza AET 
L 

1_6 
W 

12_2  
W 

10_1 2 1 23 9 4 2 

409 Celso Francisco dos Santos AAD 
L 

1_14 
L 

2_9 
L 

1_10  0 3 4 33 0 4 



Elimination Round's Section  
1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

      

      

      

403 - Grazyela Roberta Garcia - AET :1(L)     

    
402 - Gonçalves Domingos de Avila - ABR 

:2(L) 

402 - Gonçalves Domingos de Avila - ABR 

:4(W) 
403 - Grazyela Roberta Garcia - AET :4(W)   

      

406 - Antônio Carlos Martins Braga - AND 

:4(W) 

407 - Marcelo de Oliveira Monteiro - AND 

:3(L) 
  

    
406 - Antônio Carlos Martins Braga - AND 

:4(W) 

407 - Marcelo de Oliveira Monteiro - AND :3(L)     

      

      

      

 

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase. 

 

Final Score Section  

(Final)  

Position Name Country 

1 Antônio Carlos Martins Braga AND 

2 Gonçalves Domingos de Avila ABR 



3 Grazyela Roberta Garcia AET 

4 Marcelo de Oliveira Monteiro AND 

5 Benedito Roberto Loroza AET 

6 Roberta da Conceição AND 

7 Andréa Garcia de Melo ADI 

8 Marisa Portugal Serrão ADI 

9 Anservis José Ribeiro ABR 

10 Celso Francisco dos Santos AAD 

 



REGIONAL LESTE DE BOCHA 2015 - Regional Championships 

PETRÓPOLIS - RJ  

 

List of Medals by Country - OnLine  

 

Country Gold Silver Bronze CLASS 

TIJUCA  0 0 0  

APDEF  0 0 0  

ANDEF  3 0 1 1° 

AETERJ  1 2 3 2° 

ADI  0 0 0  

ABRO  0 2 0 3° 

AADEF  0 0 0  

 

ATLETA REVELAÇÃO  

FEM – GRAZYELA ROBERTA  

MASC -  Wendel Alves da Silva 

ATLETA DESTAQUE 

FEM – TAMNA DO NASCIMENTO 

MASC – PAULO OTÁVIO ANACLETO 


